Seura

Action Sport Center

Ahjo Training Center

Akaan Fight Club

Akaan Isku ry

Ali’s Boxing

Borga Boxing

BOXING CLUB NOKIA

BOXING CLUB WAASA

Boxing ING-FIN Time ry
BOXING JYVASKYLA

Boxing Leijonat Espoo

Combat Society of Helsinki
CORE Athlete Team

ESPOON KEHAHAIT

Espoon Krav Maga

ESPOON LUOLAKARHUT
FORSSAN NYRKKEILUAT

GB GYM HELSINKI

Gee-Been tuki ry.

Haapajarven Karateseura
HEINOLAN VOIMAILUAT
HELSINGIN ATLEETTIKLUBI
HELSINGIN KOTKAT
HELSINGIN NYRKKEILYSEURA
HELSINGIN NYRKKEILYTALLI
HELSINGIN TARMO

HELSINGIN TYOVAEN NYRKKEILIJAT
HELSINGIN URHEILUSEURA
HYVINKAAN BOXING TEAM
HAMEENLINNAN KISA
IISALMEN URHEILU-VESAT
Inhan Taimi

Joutseno Boxing Club

JUUAN URHEILUJAT
JYVASKYLAN NYRKKEILIJAT
JYVASKYLAN TYOVAEN NYRKKEILIJAT
JAMSAN KISAILIJAT
JARVENPAAN KEHAKARHUT RY
K4 Center

Kajaanin Kuohu

Kangasniemen Budoseura Katana
KANKAANPAAN NYRKKEILIJAT
KARKKILAN SISU

KAUHAJOEN KAMPPAILU-URHEILIJAT
KEMIN INTO

KEMPELEEN PYRINTO
KERAVAN NYRKKEILIJAT
KIIMINGIN NYRKKEILYKERHO
KIRKKONUMMEN NYRKKEILYKERHO
KOKKOLAN VEIKOT

KOTKAN VOIMAILIJAT RY
KOUVOLAN NYRKKEILIJAT
KUOPION RIENTO
KUORTANEEN KUNTO

Ainet Seura
2 KYMEN NYRKKEILUAT
0 LAHDEN KALEVA
1 LAHDEN LAAKI
39 LAPIN LUKKO NYRKKEILY
1 Lappilan Nousu
112 LAURITSALAN TERAS
210 LOHJAN BOXING CLUB RY
46 LOHJAN NYRKKEILYKERHO RY
9 Loviisan Riento
13 MIKKELIN NYRKKEILIJAT
0 MMA IMATRA
7 MMA JOENSUU
0 Mantsalan Nyrkkeily
32 Nurmijarven Kamppailijat
0 Nyrkkeilyakatemia Jarvenpaa
16 Oulun Kamppailuklubi
6 OULUN KEHAKERHO
17 OULUN NYRKKEILYSEURA
0 OULUN TARMO
1 Peek-a-boo boxing club
1 Porin Herkules
1 PORIN NMKY
0 PORVOON NYRKKEILYSEURA
2 RAAHEN NYRKKEILIJAT
10 REISJARVEN VOIMA
161 Respect Boxing Club
4 RIIHIMAEN KEHA-KETUT
4 RINGSIDE CLUB
11 Ringside Gym ry.

37 ROVANIEMEN REIPAS / NYRKKEILY

20 SAVATE CLUB HKI

0 SEINAJOEN KEHA-JUSSIT
32 SOMERON VOIMA

2 STADI BOXING

5 TAMPEREEN TYOVAEN NYRKKEILIJAT

30 TAMPEREEN VOIMAILUSEURA
2 TAPANILAN ERA

18 TURUN JYRY

18 TURUN TERAS

31 TURUN URHEILULIITTO RY NYRKKEILY

19 Turun Weikot nyrkkeily

37 TUUSULAN NYRKKEILYSEURA
2 TVS Tuki ry
4 VALKEAKOSKEN HAKA

20 Vanaja Boxing

14 VARKAUDEN VOIMAILUSEURA
1 VEIKKOLAN NYRKKEILYSEURA

20 VIIPURIN NYRKKEILUJAT

166 VILPPULAN NYRKKEILUAT

38 VUORENTAUSTAN VOIMA

33 Vakeva Boxing Team

28 YKSPIHLAJAN REIMA BOXING
9 Ylihdarman Junkkarit Ry

15 YLA-TIKKURILAN KIPINA

Ainet

20
30
170

54
109
25

136

163

10
80

29
46
23
17

28
26
660
55
106
107
144

146
22

Yo}

73
21

14
23
10
203



